
33             

Solar Products

Optional shower head for solar shower

Model
Number

18

20

34

34

40

25

18

20

Capacity
(L)

70511

70512

70536

70537

70554

70555

70545

70547

Desecription

70508 W/small  LED shower head

70508 W/small  LED shower head

70534 W/big  LED shower head

70535 W/big  LED shower head

70553 W/big  LED shower head

70552 W/small  LED shower head

70544 W/small  LED shower head

70546 W/small  LED shower head

Big  LED shower Head

Small  LED shower Head

the
shop


