



Optional shower head for solar shower



Big LED shower Head



Small LED shower Head



Model Number	Capacity (L)	Desecription	
70511	18	70508 W/small LED shower head	
70512	20	70508 W/small LED shower head	
70536	34	70534 W/big LED shower head	
70537	34	70535 W/big LED shower head	
70554	40	70553 W/big LED shower head	
70555	25	70552 W/small LED shower head	
70545	18	70544 W/small LED shower head	
70547	20	70546 W/small LED shower head	